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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 25th round, Match #170

Friday, 06.05.2016, 15:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 17°C. Spectators: 150

«Chornomorets» Odesa

2 : 3

«Metalist» Kharkiv

12 Tiurin Ivan
8 Sokoliuk Vladyslav
22 Kliuchyk Semen
18 Pandurskyi Vladyslav
19 Norenkov Denis
11 Khameliuk Vladyslav
7 Medved Oleksandr
10 Popov Mykhailo
20 Shchichka Maksym
15 Novikov Serhii
13 Chernyshov Oleksii

Substitutes
71 Lobodrov Bohdan
5 Stefurak Roman
3 Buriachenko Mykola
16 Hlushchenko Kyrylo
4 Serdeniuk Viktor
14 Tumanian Arkadii

29 Stepanenko Bohdan
8 Yemelianov Vladyslav
44 Sydorenko Vladyslav
3 Datsenko Semen
9 Shevchenko Nazarii
6 Mykhailovskyi Illia
17 Holovatenko Andrii
10 Koshman Ihor
2 Synytsia Oleg
11 Chehurko Yehor
20 Korniev Illia

Substitutes
75 Denchuk Artur
13 Protsevskyi Oleksandr
7 Averianov Maksym
32 Yelov Artem
18 Shestipalov Illia

Referee:
Holovkov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kozorezov Dmytro
4th Official:
Ponomarenko Maksym
Referee Observer:
Zhosan Anatolii
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 25th round, Match #170
Friday, 06.05.2016, 15:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 17°C. Spectators: 150

«Chornomorets» Odesa 2 : 3 «Metalist» Kharkiv
13' 20 Korniev Illia

18 Pandurskyi Vladyslav
3 Buriachenko Mykola 16'

7 Medved Oleksandr 18'

19' 6 Mykhailovskyi Illia

15 Novikov Serhii
5 Stefurak Roman 24'

25' 6 Mykhailovskyi Illia

20 Shchichka Maksym 35'

39' 11 Chehurko Yehor

11 Khameliuk Vladyslav 40'

19 Norenkov Denis 49'

51' 20 Korniev Illia

53' 8 Yemelianov Vladyslav

55' 2 Synytsia Oleg
13 Protsevskyi Oleksandr

55' 2 Synytsia Oleg

57' 3 Datsenko Semen

22 Kliuchyk Semen 58'

64' 20 Korniev Illia

19 Norenkov Denis 65'

68' 10 Koshman Ihor
32 Yelov Artem

20 Shchichka Maksym
4 Serdeniuk Viktor 68'

90+2' 11 Chehurko Yehor
18 Shestipalov Illia
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